89 90
Plastics 2012 Non JIS material de�nition is listed on P.1359－1360.Delivery days depend on subsidiary. P.45
Straight
Ejector Pins
High Speed Steel
SKH51
equivalent
High Speed

217 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.56
U Combination with SKC not available.
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on the head
How to order X P.56
U Combination with SKC not available.
L 0.2
GL
TMC Lapping on the tip face. Details X P.56
PL （L＞200      L         ）＋0.02
0
＋0.05
0
H
0
－
0.
3
＋0.2
0
＋SV 5
0 N
0
－0.02T
d
2R≦0.5
x1
C＝0.1±0.05
b1(Range of guaranteed shaft diameter precision)
A section
B section
Close-up
B section
Close-up
A section
Step R
Part Number   Head thickness Part Number   Head thickness Type   T P Tip Face Roughness
GV－EPH－L
4mm
(T4)
GV－EPHJ－L
6・8mm
(JIS)
L dimension
designation type
    0
－0.005
－
GV－EPHE－L GV－EPHJE－L －0.01
－0.02
GV－EPHB GV－EPHJB L・P dimension
designation type
    0
－0.005
G
1.
0
GV－EPHBE GV－EPHJBE －0.01
－0.02
V �Range of guaranteed shaft diameter precision
(Details X P.1309)
・L Dimension Designation Type
T4 W x1 max.30
JIS W x1 max.35
・L・P Dimension Designation Type
Head thickness L x1 max.
T4   40.00～200.00   30
JIS   40.00～200.00   35
T4
・